Copy of the Documentary proof for EMD of Rs. of 20,000.00 (Rupees twenty 
thousand only) (Bank transaction or photocopy of cheque or draft.)         

3. Detailed specification / Scope of the work is enclosed in ANNEXURE- II. 
4. The work is estimated to cost ₹9,47,606 (Rupees nine lac forty-seven thousand six 

hundred six only) The estimate, however, is given merely as a rough guide. 
5. Financial Bid in Annexure-V. 
6. Earnest Money Deposit of ₹20,000.00 (Rupees twenty thousand only) in form of 

Account Payee Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt, or Bank Guarantee from any